
 

 

 
 
 
 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES  
2022 – 2023 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM  2022 

Autumn 1 – Wed 31st Aug – Fri 14th Oct 

Half Term – Mon 17th Oct – Fri 28th Oct 

Autumn 2 – Mon 31st Oct – Tues 20th Dec 

 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Spring 1 – Tues 3rd Jan – Thurs 9th February 

Half Term – Mon 13th Feb – Fri 17th Feb 

Spring 2 – Mon 20th Feb – Fri 31st Mar 

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Summer 1 - Mon 17th Apr – Thurs 25th May 

Bank Holiday – Mon 1st May 

Bank Holiday – Mon 8th May 

Half Term – Mon 29th May – Fri 2nd Jun 

Summer 2 – Tues 6th Jun – Fri 21st Jul 

 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS (school closed) 

Day 1 – Tues 30th Aug 2022 

Day 2 – Weds 21st Dec 2022 

Day 3 – Fri 10th Feb 2023 

Day 4 – Fri 26th May 2023 

Day 5 – Mon 5th June 2023 


